
Week No Month 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

|-8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

May-June 

June 

June 

June 

June 

June-July 

July 

July 

July 

July-Aug 

Aug 

Aug 

Aug 

Aug 

Sept 

Sept 

Sept 

Sept 

Sept-Oct 

Oct 

Oct 

Oct 

Mon 

2 

9 

16 

23 

30 

7 

14 

21 

28 

4 

11 

18 

25 

1 

8 

15 

22 

6 

13 

20 

3 

Tue Wed Thu 

10 

17 

24 

1 

15 

22 

29 

5 

12 

19 

26 

2 

29 30 

16 

23 

14 

RVS International Public School - Khannur -582208 

21 

4 

11 

18 

Week Davs 

25 

2 

9 

16 

23 

30 

6 

13 

20 

27 

3 

10 

17 

24 

15 

22 

29 

5 

12 

19 

26 

3 

10 

17 

24 

31 

14 

21 

28 

4 

13 

18 

9 

16 

Academic Year 2025-26 

23 

Fri 

30 

6 

13 

20 

27 

4 

18 

25 

1 

8 

19 

22 

29 

5 

25 26 

12 

19 

3 

10 

17 

24 

| 
Sat Sun 

31 

7 

14 

21 

28 

5 

12 

19 

26 

2 

9 

16 

23 

30 

6 

13 

20 

27 

11 

18 

25 

1 

8 

15 

22 

29 

6 

13 

20 

27 

3 

10 

17 

24 

31 

7 

14 

21 

28 

5 

12 

19 

26 

No. of 

Working 
Days 

3 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

2 

6 

Bridge Course Begins 

World Environment Day -Sth June 
Bakrid -7th June 

World Day against Child Labour- 12th June 
Fathers Day -15th June 

Events 

nternational Yoga Day-21st June 

International Day Against Drug Abuse & Trafficking 
|26th June 

World Population Day -11th June 

Without Bag Day- 19th July 

Nelson Mandela International Day - 21st July 
FA -1- 21, 22 and 23 July 
World Nature Conservation Day -28th July 
Ganesh Chaturthi -29th July 
Parents Meet -1 and 2nd August 

Hiroshima Day -6th August 

hdependence Day -15th August 

lGanesh Chaturthi -27th August 

Teachers Day- Sth Sept 

World Lteracy Day -8th Sept 

FA -2, 15,16 and 17 

Dasara Holiday- 20th Sept to 7th Oct 

World Tourism Day -27th Sept 

Blood Donation Day - 1st Oct 

Gandhi Jayanti & Lal Bahudhur Shastri- 2nd Oct 

Parents Meeting- 8th and 9th 

SA -1 -13 to 18 Sept 

Narak Chaturdhishi -20th Oct 
Deepavali Amavasya - 21th Oct 
Balipadya -22th Oct 



23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

Oct-Nov 

Nov 

Nov 

Nov 

Nov 

Dec 

Dec 

Dec 

Dec 

Dec-lan 

Jan 

Jan 

Jan 

Jan-Feb 

Feb 

Feb 

Feb 

Mar 

Mar 

Mar 

27 

Mar 

3 

10 

| 
17 

24 

1 

15 

22 

29 

5 

12 

19 

26 

Feb-Mar 23 

2 

9 

16 

2 

9 

16 

23 

28 

4 

11 

18 

25 

2 

16 

23 

30 

6 

13 

20 

27 

10 

17 

24 

3 

10 

17 

24 

29 

5 

12 

19 

26 

3 

10 

17 

24 

31 

7 

14 

21 

28 

4 

11 

18 

25 

4 

11 

18 

25 

30 

6 

13 

20 

27 

11 

18 

25 

1 

8 

19 

22 

29 

5 

12 

19 

26 

5 

12 

10 

26 

31 

7 

14 

21 

28 

5 

17 

19 

26 

2 

9 

16 

30 

6 

13 

20 

27 

6 

13 

20 

27 

1 

8 

15 

22 

29 

6 

13 

20 

27 

3 

10 

17 

31 

7 

14 

21 

28 

7 

14 

21 

28 

9 

16 

23 

30 

7 

14 

21 

28 

4 

11 

18 

25 

1 

8 

15 

22 

1 

15 

22 

29 

6 

6 

6 

3 

5 

"------| 
4 

6 

6 

3 

5 

Parents Meeting- 31st Oct 

6 

National Unity Day-31st Oct November 1st Karnataka 
Rajyotsava Celebration 

08.11.2025 Kanakadas Jayanti Celebration 05.11.2025 
Gurunanak Jayanti Celebration 

13.11.2025 National Education Day 
Children Day 14.11.2025 Activities of 

Folk Songs/Paper Craft/Old N 
15.11.2025 s 

Oui/ceteovie 

Songs ofChildren 

Parents Meeting - 22nd 

|26.11.2025 Constitution Day 

O1.12.2025 World AlDS Day 
World Disabled Day 

Essay Competition for 1 to 4 Std, Debate for 5 to 10 Std, 
Tounge Twister for 5 to 10 

08 & 09.12.2025 Educational Trip 

FA -3-18 to 20 Dec 

Debate 

|22.12.2025 National Maths Day 
25.12.2025 Christmas 

O1.01.2026 New Year 

9th & 1Ot Annual Day 

27.12.2025 Moak Parliament/ Pick & Speech/ 
| Deforestation 

03.01.2026 Mata Savitribayi Pule Jayanti 
Jo2.01.2026 & 3rd Parents Meeting 

12th Swami Vivekananda Jayanti 
Makara Sankranti 

23rd Subhas Chandra Bose Jayanti 

FA -4- 2nd to 4th Feb 

6 15.02.2026 Mahashivaratri 

28.02.2026 Science Day 

14.11.2025 

04.03.2026 Holi 
Womens Day 

|19.03.2026 Ugadi 
Ramazan 

29.11.2025 

SA -2- 23rd to 28th March 

03.12.2025 

14th 

08,03.2026 

21.03.2026 



45 

46 

Mar-Apr 

Apr 

30 

6 

31 

7 

1 

8 9 

3 

10 

4 

11 

5 

12 

6 31.03.2026 Mahaveer Jayanti 

Evaluation Starts from 02nd & Ends to 08th. 
10.04.2026 Resut 

Ambedkar Jayanti 

CHAIRMAN 

14.04.2026 

RVS International Public School 
KHANNUR-582 208. 

Dist: Dharwad. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

