

RVS International Public School - Khannur -582208 Academic Year 2025-26

Week No	Month	Week Days							No. of Working	
Week NO	WORCH	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun	Days	Events
1	May-June				29	30	31	1	3	Bridge Course Begins
2	June	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	5	World Environment Day -5th June Bakrid -7th June
3	June	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	6	World Day against Child Labour - 12th June Fathers Day - 15th June
4	June	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	6	International Yoga Day-21st June
5	June	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	6	International Day Against Drug Abuse & Trafficking - 26th June
6	June-July	30	1	2	3	4	5	6	6	
7	July	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	6	World Population Day - 11th June
8	July	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	6	Without Bag Day - 19th July
9	July	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	6	Nelson Mandela International Day - 21st July FA -1 - 21, 22 and 23 July
10	July-Aug	28	29	30	31	1	2	3	5	World Nature Conservation Day - 28th July Ganesh Chaturthi - 29th July Parents Meet - 1 and 2nd August
11	Aug	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	6	Hiroshima Day - 6th August
12	Aug	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	5	Independence Day - 15th August
13	Aug	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	6	
14	Aug	25	26	27	28	29	30	31	5	Ganesh Chaturthi -27th August
15	Sept	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	6	Teachers Day - Sth Sept
16	Sept	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	6	World Literacy Day - 8th Sept
17	Sept	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	5	FA -2, 15,16 and 17 Dasara Holiday - 20th Sept to 7th Oct
18	Sept	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	0	World Tourism Day - 27th Sept
19	Sept-Oct	29	30	1	2	3	4	5	0	Blood Donation Day - 1st Oct Gandhi Jayanti & Lal Bahudhur Shastri- 2nd Oct
20	Oct	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	2	Parents Meeting - 8th and 9th
21	Oct	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	6	SA -1 - 13 to 18 Sept
22	Oct	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	3	Narak Chaturdhishi - 20th Oct Deepavali Amavasya - 21th Oct Balipadya - 22th Oct

23	Oct-Nov	27	28	29	30	31	1	2	5	Parents Meeting - 31st Oct National Unity Day - 31st Oct November 1st Karnataka Rajyotsava Celebration
24	Nov	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	5	08.11.2025 Kanakadas Jayanti Celebration 05.11.2025 Gurunanak Jayanti Celebration
25	Nov	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	6	13.11.2025 National Education Day 14.11.2025 Children Day 14.11.2025 Activities of Folk Songs/Paper Craft/Old Movie Songs of Children 15.11.2025 Quiz/Science Debate
26	Nov	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	6	Parents Meeting - 22nd
27	Nov	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	6	26.11.2025 Constitution Day 29.11.2025 Essay Competition for 1 to 4 Std, Debate for 5 to 10 Std, Tounge Twister for 5 to 10
28	Dec	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	6	01.12.2025 World AIDS Day
29	Dec	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	6	08 & 09.12.2025 Educational Trip
30	Dec	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	3	FA -3 - 18 to 20 Dec
31	Dec	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	5	22.12.2025 National Maths Day 25.12.2025 Christmas 27.12.2025 Moak Parliament/Pick & Speech/ Deforestation
32	Dec-Jan	29	30	31	1	2	3	4	6	01.01.2026 New Year 03.01.2026 Mata Savitribayi Pule Jayanti 02.01.2026 & 3rd Parents Meeting
33	Jan	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	4	9th & 10t Annual Day
34	Jan	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	5	12th Swami Vivekananda Jayanti 14th Makara Sankranti
35	Jan	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	6	23rd Subhas Chandra Bose Jayanti
36	Jan-Feb	26	27	28	29	30	31	1	6	
37	Feb	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	3	FA -4 - 2nd to 4th Feb
38	Feb	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	6	15.02.2026 Mahashivaratri
39	Feb	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	6	
40	Feb-Mar	23	24	25	26	27	28	1	5	28.02.2026 Science Day
41	Mar	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	5	04.03.2026 Holi 08.03.202 Womens Day
42	Mar	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	6	
43	Mar	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	4	19.03.2026 Ugadi 21.03.2026 Ramazan
44	Mar	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	0	SA - 2 - 23rd to 28th March

45	Mar-Apr	30	31	1	2	3	4	5	6	31.03.2026 Mahaveer Jayanti
46	Apr	6	7	8	9	10	11	12		Evaluation Starts from 02nd & Ends to 08th. 10.04.2026 Result 14.04.2026 Ambedkar Jayanti

Speller

RVS International Public School KHANNUR-582 208. Dist: Dharwad.